PAGE 1
NETGEAR listens to and supports the Pro AV
community
•	 IGMP Plus™ means AV-over-IP multicasting will work
	 out of the box and not flood your network
•	 Auto-LAG and Auto-Trunk automatically configure the
	 uplinks between multiple switches
•	 The Engage™ Controller manages all M4250, M4300,

4 GB XSM4344FC
PAGE 15
Ordering Information
Product Brief M4350 series - AV and IT Managed Switches
NETGEAR M4350-24G4XF Fully Managed Switch (GSM4328)   -   24x1G PoE+ and 4xSFP+ (648W base, up to 720W)
     North America; Europe GSM4328-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4328-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4328-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-48G4XF Fully Managed Switch (GSM4352)   -   48x1G PoE+ and 4xSFP+ (236W base, up to 1,440W)
     North America; Europe  GSM4352-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4352-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific GSM4352-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-8M2V Fully Managed Switch (MSM4310)   -  8x2.5G PoE++ and 2xSFP28 25G (119W base, up to 551W)
North America; Europe MSM4310-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
North America; TAA Compliant MSM4310-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
Asia Pacific MSM4310-100AJS (JP, AU)
Asia Pacific MSM4310-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24M4X4V Fully Managed Switch (MSM4332)   -   24x2.5G, 4x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ and 4xSFP28 25G (522W base, up to 2,520W)
North America; Europe MSM4332-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
North America; TAA Compliant MSM4332-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
Asia Pacific MSM4332-100AJS (JP, AU)
Asia Pacific MSM4332-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-44M4X4V Fully Managed Switch (MSM4352)   -   44x2.5G, 4x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ and 4xSFP28 25G (194W base, up to 3,314W)
     North America; Europe  MSM4352-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
    North America; TAA Compliant MSM4352-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific MSM4352-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific MSM4352-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24F4X 24xSFP and 4x10G Combo Copper / SFP+  -   24xSFP 1G/2.5G and 4x10G Combo Copper / SFP+
North America; Europe MSM4328F-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
North America; TAA Compliant MSM4328F-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
Asia Pacific MSM4328F-100AJS (JP, AU)
Asia Pacific MSM4328F-100PRS (CCC)
GSM4328
GSM4352
MSM4310
MSM4332
MSM4328F
MSM4352
PAGE 16
Product Brief M4350 series - AV and IT Managed Switches
Ordering Information
NETGEAR M4350-8X8F Fully Managed Switch (XSM4316)   -   8x10G/Multi-Gig and 8xSFP+
     North America; Europe  XSM4316-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4316-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4316-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-12X12F Fully Managed Switch (XSM4324)   -   12x10G/Multi-Gig and 12xSFP+
     North America; Europe  XSM4324-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4324-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4324-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24X4V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4328CV)   -   24x10G/Multi-Gig PoE+ and 4xSFP28 25G (576W base, up to 720W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4328CV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4328CV-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328CV -100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328CV -100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24F4V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4328FV)   -   24xSFP+ and 4xSFP28 25G
     North America; Europe  XSM4328FV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328FV-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4328FV-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-36X4V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4340CV)   -   36x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ and 4xSFP28 25G (280W base, up to 1,760W)
     North America; Europe XSM4340CV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340CV-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340CV-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-24X8F8V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4340V)   -   24x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++, 8xSFP+ and 8xSFP28 25G (290W base, up to 1,770W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4340V-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4340V-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340V-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340V-100PRS (CCC)
XSM4328CV
XSM4324
XSM4328FV
XSM4316
XSM4340CV
XSM4340V
PAGE 17
Ordering Information
Product Brief M4350 series - AV and IT Managed Switches
NETGEAR M4350-32F8V Fully Managed Switch (XSM4340FV)   -   32xSFP+ and 8xSFP28 25G
     North America; Europe  XSM4340FV-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4340FV-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340FV-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4340FV-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-16V4C Fully Managed Switch (VSM4320C)   -   16xSFP28 25G and 4xQSFP28 100G
     North America; Europe  VSM4320C-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant VSM4320C-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific VSM4320C-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific VSM4320C-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-40X4C Fully Managed Switch (XSM4344C)   -   40x10G/Multi-Gig PoE++ and 4xQSFP28 100G (196W base, up to 1,676W)
     North America; Europe  XSM4344C-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4344C-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344C-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344C-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR M4350-40F4C Fully Managed Switch (XSM4344FC)   -   40xSFP+ and 4xQSFP28 100G
     North America; Europe  XSM4344FC-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     North America; TAA Compliant XSM4344FC-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344FC-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific XSM4344FC-100PRS (CCC)
NETGEAR APS350W   -   350W Power Supply Unit for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328); M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352); M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352); M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV); M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328)
M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352)
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352)

VSM4320C
PAGE 18
Ordering Information
Product Brief M4350 series - AV and IT Managed Switches
NETGEAR APS920W   -   920W Power Supply Unit for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328); M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352); M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352); M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV); M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328)
M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352)
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352)
M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV)
M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
     North America; Europe APS920W-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS920W-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS920W-10000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS2000W   -   2000W Power Supply Unit  for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328); M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352); M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352); M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV); M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV)
     North America; Europe  APS2000W-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-100AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-10000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS600Wv3   -    600W Power Supply Unit for M4350-24M4X4V (MSM4332), M4350-24F4X (MSM4328F), M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV), M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V), M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV),
                                                    M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C), M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C), M4350-40F4C (XSM4344FC)
M4350-24M4X4V (MSM4332)
M4350-24F4X (MSM4328F)
M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV)
M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V)
M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV)
M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C)
M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C)
M4350-40F4C (XSM4344FC)
     North America; Europe  APS600W-300NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS600W-300AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS600W-30000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS1200Wv2   -   1200W Power Supply Unit for M4350-24M4X4V (MSM4332), M4350-24F4X (MSM4328F), M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV), M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V), M4350-32F8V
                                                    (XSM4340FV),   M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C), M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C), M4350-40F4C (XSM4344FC)
     North America; Europe  APS1200W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS1200W-200AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS1200W-20000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS2000Wv2   -   2000W Power Supply Unit for M4350-24M4X4V (MSM4332), M4350-24F4X (MSM4328F), M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV), M4350-24X8F8V (XSM4340V), M4350-32F8V
                                                    (XSM4340FV), M4350-16V4C (VSM4320C), M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C), M4350-40F4C (XSM4344FC)
     North America; Europe  APS2000W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-200AJS (JP, AU)
     Asia Pacific APS2000W-20000S (no power cords)
NETGEAR APS254W   -   254W External Power Adapter for M4350-8M2V (MSM4310) and M4250-8G2XF-PoE+ (GSM4210PX)
     Worldwide APS254W-10000S (no power cord)
NETGEAR PST4310   -   Half-width PSU Tray for M4350-8M2V (MSM4310)
  Worldwide PST4310-10000S
** This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power supplies – not software or external power supplies, and